PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9603
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9603
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optics for EUV, X-Ray, and
Gamma-Ray Astronomy VII
Stephen L. O'Dell
Giovanni Pareschi

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9603  960301-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
 SESSION 1 CHERENKOV TELESCOPES
 9603 02 An overview on mirrors for Cherenkov telescopes manufactured by glass cold-shaping
technology [9603-1]
 9603 03 The ASTRI SST-2M prototype for the Cherenkov Telescope Array: opto-mechanical test
results [9603-2]
 9603 04 The ASTRI SST-2M prototype for the Cherenkov Telescope Array: primary mirror
characterization by deflectometry [9603-3]
 9603 05 Toward the construction of a medium size prototype Schwarzschild-Couder telescope for
CTA [9603-4]
 9603 06 Results and developments from the 12m Davies-Cotton medium-sized telescope prototype
for the Cherenkov Telescope Array [9603-5]
 9603 07 Roughness tolerances for Cherenkov telescope mirrors [9603-6]
 SESSION 2 LAUE LENSES
 9603 08 Hard x-ray broad band Laue lenses (80-600 keV): building methods and performances
[9603-7]
 9603 09 Rapid and accurate assembly method for a new Laue lens prototype [9603-8]
 SESSION 3 X-RAY TELESCOPES
 9603 0C Status of ART-XC / SRG instrument [9603-11]
 9603 0D Ultra high throughput four-reflection x-ray telescope for high resolution spectroscopy
[9603-12]
 9603 0F Development of an x-ray telescope with a large effective area for the iron K line band
[9603-64]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9603  960301-3
 SESSION 4 DESIGN AND ANALYSES
 9603 0G New ray-tracing capabilities for the development of Silicon Pore Optics [9603-14]
 9603 0H Analytical computation of stray light in nested mirror modules for x-ray telescopes
[9603-15]
 9603 0I On the statistical error of the half energy width [9603-16]
 SESSION 5 SILICON-PORE OPTICS
 9603 0J The Athena optics [9603-17]
 9603 0K Silicon pore optics development for ATHENA [9603-18]
 9603 0L Silicon pore optics mirror modules for inner and outer radii [9603-19]
 9603 0M Investigation of photolithography process on SPOs for the Athena mission [9603-20]
 SESSION 6 SLUMPED-GLASS OPTICS
 9603 0N A design study of mirror modules and an assembly based on the slumped glass for an
Athena-like optics [9603-21]